



TCH
CONSULTING
GROUP, INC.

Sample Estimate Reports

XL Estimating
Software
Pro

Estimate Reports were created in XL-Pro™ Software

AVENIDA MENENDEZ SEAWALL

ST. AUGUSTINE, FLORIDA

Table with columns: WBS, Major, Minor, ITEM DESCRIPTIONS, QNTY, UNIT MSR, UNIT \$ MATERIAL, PRODUCTIVITY, UNIT/ TIME, CREW, ADJ. \$ HOURLY, UNIT \$ LABOR, UNIT \$ EQUIP, UNIT \$ SUB-CON, UNIT \$ OTHER, TOTAL MATERIAL, TOTAL.. MANHOURS, TOTAL LABOR, TOTAL EQUIPMENT, TOTAL SUB-CON, TOTAL OTHER TOTAL, COST*, UNIT PRICE, TOTAL AMOUNT. Contains detailed cost breakdown for construction items like crosswalks, sidewalks, and seawall panels.

AVENIDA MENENDEZ SEAWALL

ST. AUGUSTINE, FLORIDA

WBS	Major	Minor	ITEM DESCRIPTIONS	QNTY	UNIT MSR	UNIT \$ MATERIAL	PRODUCTIVITY	UNIT/ TIME	CREW	ADJ. \$ HOURLY	UNIT \$ LABOR	UNIT \$ EQUIP	UNIT \$ SUB-CON	UNIT \$ OTHER	TOTAL MATERIAL	TOTAL.. MANHOURS	TOTAL LABOR	TOTAL EQUIPMENT	TOTAL SUB-CON	TOTAL OTHER	TOTAL COST*	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
			pvc 90 bend 1/2"	480.00	each	0.25	0.300				7.50				127.20	144.000	4,842.00	-	-	-	4,969.20	11.49	5,515.81
			pvc tee 1/2" & 3/4"	240.00	each	0.60	0.250				6.25				152.64	60.000	2,017.50	-	-	-	2,170.14	10.04	2,408.86
			pvc tee 1"	28.00	each	0.65	0.350				8.75				19.29	9.800	329.53	-	-	-	348.82	13.83	387.19
			pvc tee 2" x 1-1/2"	10.00	each	1.65	0.450				11.25				17.49	4.500	151.31	-	-	-	168.80	18.74	187.37
			drill and grout seawall at sleeve location	7.00	each	25.00	1.500				37.50	45.00			185.50	10.500	353.06	333.90	-	-	872.46	138.35	968.43
			pvc 4" sch40 sleeve	20.00	lnft	2.00	0.250				6.25	6.25			42.40	5.000	168.13	132.50	-	-	343.03	19.04	380.76
			pvc 2" cl200 main	1000.00	lnft	0.65	0.160				4.00	4.00			689.00	160.000	5,380.00	4,240.00	-	-	10,309.00	11.44	11,442.99
			pvc 1-1/2" branch	67.84	lnft	0.45	0.120				3.00	3.00			32.36	8.141	273.73	215.73	-	-	521.83	8.54	579.23
			pvc 1" branch	217.79	lnft	0.35	0.110				2.75	2.75			80.80	23.957	805.55	634.86	-	-	1,521.21	7.75	1,688.54
			pvc 3/4" branch	349.75	lnft	0.25	0.100				2.50	2.50			92.68	34.975	1,176.03	926.84	-	-	2,195.56	6.97	2,437.07
			pvc 1/2" branch	1878.82	lnft	0.15	0.090				2.25	2.25			298.73	169.094	5,685.78	4,480.99	-	-	10,465.50	6.18	11,616.70
			pvc fittings misc.	1.00	job	150.00					-				159.00		-	-	-	-	159.00	176.49	176.49
			sundry								-				-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-
			flags	2.00	pack	8.50					-				18.02		-	-	-	-	18.02	10.00	20.00
			cleaner	11.31	gal	20.00					-				239.82		-	-	-	-	239.82	23.53	266.20
			glue	12.24	gal	22.55					-				292.52		-	-	-	-	292.52	26.53	324.70
			spare parts	1.00	lsum	100.00					-				106.00		-	-	-	-	106.00	117.66	117.66
			bedding gravel	1.00	cuyd	45.00					-				47.70		-	-	-	-	47.70	52.95	52.95
			test and adjust system	1.00	job		24.000	MH/U			600.00				-	24.000	807.00	-	-	-	807.00	895.77	895.77
			SUBTOTAL AMOUNT								-				7,049.08	808.648	27,187.78	10,964.81	-	-	45,201.67	50,173.85	50,173.85
9-UPI.			UNIT PRICE ITEMS		NIC						-				-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-
			LS-4 MITIGATION (SPARTINA GRASS)	1.00	SQFT								9.00		-		-	-	9.00		9.00	9.99	9.99
			10.00 HISTORIC CONSERVATION ITEMS	1.00	LSUM						-				-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-
			HC-1 PREPARATION OF THE SEAWALL	1.00	LSUM						-				-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-
			clean east side of seawall	1082.00	lnft		0.148	MH/U			3.70				-	160.000	5,380.00	-	-	-	5,380.00	5.52	5,971.80
			patching and repair seawall	216.00	cuft	7.50	0.850	MH/U			21.25	1.00	30.09		1,717.20	183.600	6,173.55	228.96	6,500.00	-	14,619.71	75.13	16,227.88
			vibration monitoring								-				-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-
			vibration monitoring (7-points)	7.00	each						-		650.00		-		-	-	4,550.00	-	4,550.00	721.50	5,050.50
			tapes and tags	1.00	job						-			50.00	-		-	-	-	53.00	53.00	58.83	58.83
			reports	1.00	job						-			100.00	-		-	-	-	106.00	106.00	117.66	117.66
			SUBTOTAL AMOUNT								-				-	160.000	5,380.00	-	-	-	5,380.00	5,971.80	5,971.80
10-UPI			UNIT PRICE ITEMS		NIC						-				-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-
			HC-2 REPOINTING AND REPLACEMENT OF COQUINA	1.00	CUFT						-				-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-
			repair seawall	1.00	cuft						-		103.00		-		-	-	103.00		103.00	114.33	114.33
			SUBTOTAL AMOUNT								-				-	-	-	-	103.00	-	103.00	114.33	114.33
			HC-3 VIBRATION CONTROL MONITORING	1.00	LSUM						-				-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-
			vibration monitoring (7-points)	7.00	each						-		750.00		-		-	-	5,250.00	-	5,250.00	832.50	5,827.50
			tapes and tags	1.00	job						-			50.00	-		-	-	-	53.00	53.00	58.83	58.83
			reports	1.00	job						-			100.00	-		-	-	-	106.00	106.00	117.66	117.66
			SUBTOTAL AMOUNT								-				-	-	-	5,250.00	159.00	5,409.00	6,003.99	6,003.99	6,003.99
			END OF ESTIMATE								-				-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
											-				5,692,227.66	-	-	-	-	-	5,692,227.66	-	5,692,227.66

\$ 3,246,827.79

NO. EXCLUSIONS & QUALIFICATIONS

END